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Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME |Lorene Miner Kamalu
OFFICE |County Commission Seat B
PARTY |Republican

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
prior to convention.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to
X the Primary Election.

After Primary Blection. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to
the General Election.

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROM LAST TOTALS FROM

REPORT THISREPORT CUMULATIVE REPORT
'Total contributions $27,292.78 $22,393.86 $49,686.64
Total campaign expenses $24,481.38 $25,205.26 $49,686.64
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a
negative balance) $2,811.40 (52,811.40) $0.00

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of
my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning

Mo \§, Zozz andending_ Jme S 2972 — and that
there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report./
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Lorene Miner Kamalu
County Commission Seat B

Republican

Date Name of Contributor
3/21/2022 Chuck & Jolynn Bean
3/21/2022 George & Clara Snell
3/22/2022 Elizabeth & Brigham Ashton
3/22/2022 Jennifer & Blake Hart
3/30/2022 Angie Thorpe
3/29/2022 Randy Elliott
3/25/2022 Fusion

4/5/2022 David King

4/5/2022 Rouche's Ace Hardware
4/5/2022 Carlton Christensen
4/6/2022 Krista Keetch

4/6/2022 Trish Hatch

4/7/2022 Audrey Perry

4/9/2022 Dan & Sherrie Lance
4/9/2022 Lori Belnap Pehrson

4/11/2022 Liz Mumford

4/11/2022 Susan Madsen
4/15/2022 Bill Sanders

4/15/2022 Sheena McFarland
4/20/2022 Tom & Janet Hanson
4/20/2022 Heidi & Quin Johnson
4/20/2022 Shauna & Taylor Driggs
4/21/2022 Gary & Jolyn Alexander
4/25/2022 Stacy & Derek Hatch
4/25/2022 Neal Briggs

4/25/2022 Jana Bake

5/1/2022 Jo Sjoblom

5/2/2022 David & Linda Irvine
5/6/2022 Todd & Elizabeth Weiler
5/6/2022 Allan & Tammy Wursten
5/6/2022 Mindy Adams

5/9/2022 JoAnn Phillips

5/9/2022 Sue Todd

5/23/2022 John & DeAnn Nixon
5/31/2022 Tora Gatten
6/4/2022 Holland & Hart
6/4/2022 Lorene Kamalu

Candidate Name
Office
Political Party

Mailing Address & ZIP Code
1022 Wind River Way, Kaysville, UT 84037
721 Brookshire Hollow, Kaysville, UT 84037
946 E 500 S, Orem, UT 84097
510§ 875 E, Kaysville, UT 84037
1081 E 575 N, Layton, UT 84040
1012 § 650 W, Farmington, UT 84025
1121 Flint Meadow Dr., Kaysville, UT 84037
935 E 400 S, Kaysville, UT 84037
135 W 320 N, Kaysville, UT 84037
810 N 1500 W, SL.C, UT 84116
294 E 1475 S., Kaysville, UT 84037
6817 Triumph Ln., West Jordan, UT 84084
804 Baronial Ln., Rocklin, CA 95765
1292 S Haight Creek Dr., Kaysville, UT 84037
204 Cove Ln., Layton, UT 84040
4435 Sunset Cir., Bountiful, UT 84010
1483 Barton Creek Ln., Bountiful, UT 84010
244 E 200 N, Kaysville, UT 84037
860 N 800 W, West Bountiful, UT 84087
487 Highland View Ct., Mesquite, NV 89027
985 S. Via Lacosta Way, Kaysville, UT 84037
6614 Smoketree Av., Oak Park, CA 91377
2478 Country Oaks Dr., Layton, UT 84040
720 Creekside Way, Kaysville, UT 84037
1184 S 2500 W, Syracuse, UT 84075
118 W Bayview Dr., Farmington, UT 84025
2169 E 8100 §, South Weber, UT 84405
747 E South Temple Ste 130, SLC, UT 84102
1248 W 1900 S, Woods Cross, UT 84087
405 S Rooster Hollow, Kaysville, UT 84037
242 N 200 E, Farmington, UT 84025
370 §. Mountain Rd., Fruit Heights, UT 84037
1229 S 700 E, Kaysville, UT 84037
2656 Cave Hollow Way, Bountiful, UT 84010
150 E 600 N #12, Kaysville, UT 84037
222 S Main St Suite 2200, SL.C, UT 84101
1177 8. 800 E., Kaysville, UT 84037

Total $

Amount

100.00
50.00
500.00
100.00
50.00
125.00
200.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
20.00
50.00
200.00
40.00
200.00
150.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
18,658.86

22,393.86



Lorene Miner Kamalu
County Commission Seat B

Republican

Date Expenditure made to:

4/20/2022 Liz Sollis
5/31/2022 Liz Sollis
4/25/2022 US Post Office
6/2/2022  Stripe
3/1/2022 360 Marketing
4/1/2022 360 Marketing
5/1/2022 360 Marketing
6/1/2022 360 Marketing
3/29/2022 Wright Signs
4/18/2022 Wright Signs
6/5/2022 The Data Center
3/25/2022 Fusion

Candidate Name
Office
Political Party

Purpose of Expenditure
Marketing
Marketing
Postage
Transaction fees
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Signs
Signs
Election postcard
Event backdrop

Amount
$ 200.00
100.00
2.96
9.90
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,200.00
1,261.39
15,031.01
200.00

Total $ 25,205.26



